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	165
	Tuesday 23rd May2017
	84
	16
	21

	164
	Tuesday 16th May 2017
	100
	13
	87

	163
	Tuesday 9th May 2017
	2
	34
	9

	162
	Tuesday 2nd May 2017
	47
	39
	37

	161
	Tuesday 25th April 2017
	13
	30
	3

	160
	Tuesday 18th April 2017            
	40
	14
	39

	159
	Tuesday 11th April 2017            
	64
	7
	17

	158
	Tuesday  4th April 2017             
	50
	20
	21

	157
	Tuesday 28th March 2017          
	58
	94
	37

	156
	Tuesday 21st March  2017         
	55
	25
	84

	155
	Tuesday 14th March 2017                 
	72
	81
	2

	154
	Tuesday 7th March 2017                 
	35
	70
	99

	153
	Tuesday 28th February 2017           
	18
	24
	43

	152
	Tuesday 21st   February 2017
	89
	32
	25

	151
	Tuesday 14th February 2017
	50
	55
	33

	150
	Tuesday 7th February 2017
	9
	2
	52

	149
	Tuesday 31st January 2017
	55
	39
	20

	148
	Tuesday 24th January 2017
	87
	14
	12

	147
	Tuesday 17th January 2017
	81
	17
	99

	146
	Tuesday 10th January 2017
	7
	9
	73

	145
	Tuesday 3rd January 2017
	34
	21
	94

	144
	Tuesday 27th December2016
	68
	6
	36

	143
	Tuesday 20th December 2016
	18
	15
	34

	142
	Tuesday 13th December 2016
	25
	40
	1

	141
	Tuesday 6th December 2016
	86
	19
	88

	140
	Tuesday 29th November 2106
	70
	43
	95

	139
	Tuesday 22nd November 2016
	72
	7
	68

	138
	Tuesday 15th November 2106
	39
	14
	10

	137
	Tuesday 8th November 2016
	58
	73
	25

	136
	Tuesday 1st November 2016
	40
	14
	63

	135
	Tuesday 25th October 2106
	8
	28
	50

	134
	Tuesday 18th October 2016
	16
	95
	69

	133
	Tuesday 11th October 2016
	88
	19
	10

	132
	Tuesday 4th October 2016
	5
	31
	99

	131
	Tuesday 27th September 2016
	87
	12
	70

	130
	Tuesday 20th September 2016
	2
	40
	55

	129
	Tuesday 13th September 2106
	97
	63
	25

	128
	Tuesday 6th September 2016
	12
	46
	16

	127
	Tuesday 30th August 2016
	6
	1
	53

	126
	Tuesday 23rd August 2016
	8
	46
	80

	125
	Tuesday 16th August 2016
	54
	39
	27



